Bilianskyi Oleksandr lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Kyiv Regional Territorial office of Antimonopoly Committee
of Ukraine, Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Sept. 4, 2017

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1131
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1131
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1131
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1131

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Hudzenko Yaroslava Andriivna associated with the common life and —
mutual rights and obligations

Bilianska Svitlana Hennadiivna wife —
AHTUMOHOMOJIbHUI KOMITET YKpaiHu ,
OunpekTop OJenapTamMeHTy

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/9f9c323c-9646-48ed-873f-c8ac182d740e
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34687
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34687
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34687
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34687
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34686
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34686
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34686
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34686

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

AHTMMOHOMONIbHUNI KOMITET
YKpaiHn, Ha4anbHnkK
YnpaBniHHSA KOHKPYEHTHOI Ta
perioHanbHOI NOAITUKN

enapTaMeHT KOHKYPEHTHOI

MOMITUKN AHTUMOHOMOJIBHOIO
KoMiTeTy YKpaiHun, AupekTop

JenapTameHTy

JenapTaMeHT KOHKYPEHTHOI

MONITUKN AHTUMOHOMOJILHOIO
KOMITeTy YKpaiHn, AupekTop

JenapTameHTy

Kyiv Regional Territorial office
of Antimonopoly Committee of
Ukraine, Head of the Division
(candidate)

Kyiv Oblast Territorial
Department of the
Antimonopoly Committee of
Ukraine, Deputy Head of
Branch

Kyiv Oblast Territorial
Department of the
Antimonopoly Committee of
Ukraine, 3aCTymnHMK rosi0Bu-
HaYanbHUK BOP-2

29 288,85

28 006,19

11 275,28

4 752,71

4 752,71

4 685,69

32
025,68

22
324,40

7 002,17

7 002,17


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a31424-c70b-4ba9-a7d8-1dc3a6c03c9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7ac404e-ab33-4fd9-a943-8a5869ad7cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48e27b2d-5ab4-4a16-9f9b-4dc093b8cb73
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_688fe559-e81d-49e0-82bc-a231fb45e8e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_256fe62b-d14c-401f-a4b5-c77ce988a060
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fcdcb71a-4fa9-420b-9895-f1e71cd41a66

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

90
000,00

95
565,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a31424-c70b-4ba9-a7d8-1dc3a6c03c9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a31424-c70b-4ba9-a7d8-1dc3a6c03c9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a31424-c70b-4ba9-a7d8-1dc3a6c03c9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7ac404e-ab33-4fd9-a943-8a5869ad7cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7ac404e-ab33-4fd9-a943-8a5869ad7cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7ac404e-ab33-4fd9-a943-8a5869ad7cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48e27b2d-5ab4-4a16-9f9b-4dc093b8cb73
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48e27b2d-5ab4-4a16-9f9b-4dc093b8cb73
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48e27b2d-5ab4-4a16-9f9b-4dc093b8cb73
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_688fe559-e81d-49e0-82bc-a231fb45e8e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_688fe559-e81d-49e0-82bc-a231fb45e8e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_688fe559-e81d-49e0-82bc-a231fb45e8e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_256fe62b-d14c-401f-a4b5-c77ce988a060
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_256fe62b-d14c-401f-a4b5-c77ce988a060
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_256fe62b-d14c-401f-a4b5-c77ce988a060

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 570 877,00

2017 UAH 388 950,00

2016 UAH 388 310,00

2016 UAH 388 310,00

2015 UAH 393 145,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fcdcb71a-4fa9-420b-9895-f1e71cd41a66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fcdcb71a-4fa9-420b-9895-f1e71cd41a66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fcdcb71a-4fa9-420b-9895-f1e71cd41a66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a31424-c70b-4ba9-a7d8-1dc3a6c03c9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7ac404e-ab33-4fd9-a943-8a5869ad7cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48e27b2d-5ab4-4a16-9f9b-4dc093b8cb73
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_688fe559-e81d-49e0-82bc-a231fb45e8e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_256fe62b-d14c-401f-a4b5-c77ce988a060
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fcdcb71a-4fa9-420b-9895-f1e71cd41a66

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 27,78

2017 7,11

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a31424-c70b-4ba9-a7d8-1dc3a6c03c9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7ac404e-ab33-4fd9-a943-8a5869ad7cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48e27b2d-5ab4-4a16-9f9b-4dc093b8cb73
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_688fe559-e81d-49e0-82bc-a231fb45e8e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_256fe62b-d14c-401f-a4b5-c77ce988a060
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fcdcb71a-4fa9-420b-9895-f1e71cd41a66

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

2015

48899.95 sq. m (3)

48899.95 sq. m (3)

1199.85 sg. m (1)

1199.85 sg. m (1)

1199.85 sg. m (1)

82.9 sg. m (1)

82.9sg. m (1)

41.4 sq.
(1)

41.4 sq.
(1)

41.4 sq.
(1)

41.4 sq.
(1)

41.4 sq.
(1)

41.4 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a31424-c70b-4ba9-a7d8-1dc3a6c03c9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7ac404e-ab33-4fd9-a943-8a5869ad7cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48e27b2d-5ab4-4a16-9f9b-4dc093b8cb73
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_688fe559-e81d-49e0-82bc-a231fb45e8e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_256fe62b-d14c-401f-a4b5-c77ce988a060
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fcdcb71a-4fa9-420b-9895-f1e71cd41a66

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 e Subaru Legacy 2008

2017 * Subaru Legacy 2008

2016 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

June 21, 2017 — till Sept. 4, 2017 Kyiv Regional Territorial office of
Antimonopoly Committee of
Ukraine, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a31424-c70b-4ba9-a7d8-1dc3a6c03c9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7ac404e-ab33-4fd9-a943-8a5869ad7cf0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48e27b2d-5ab4-4a16-9f9b-4dc093b8cb73
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_688fe559-e81d-49e0-82bc-a231fb45e8e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_256fe62b-d14c-401f-a4b5-c77ce988a060
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fcdcb71a-4fa9-420b-9895-f1e71cd41a66
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1131
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1131
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1131

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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